	Русский жим

	Вес.

кат.
	ФИО
	Вес 
	Вес

штанги
	Кол-во

раз
	Коэф-т

атлетизма
	Место

	Девушки / 30 кг
	Бутакова Александра
	54,4
	30
	25
	13,78
	2

	
	Коржук Анастасия
	60
	30
	14
	7
	

	
	Черникова Олеся
	70
	30
	24
	10,28
	3

	
	Володина Наталья
	61
	30
	40
	21,14
	1

	Мл.юноши / 40кг
	Лешуков Макар 
	76
	40
	25
	13,15
	2

	
	Санников Андрей
	54,2
	40
	10
	7,38
	

	
	Сухарев Анатолий
	60,8
	40
	16
	10,52
	

	
	Зыкин Ян
	70
	40
	21
	12
	

	
	Главатских Дмитрий
	53
	40
	19
	14,33
	1

	
	Базулев Кирилл
	56
	40
	17
	12,4
	3

	
	Ганага Кирилл
	56
	40
	16
	11,42
	

	
	Вагин Денис
	56,3
	40
	13
	9,23
	

	15 лет и старше / 55 кг
	Простокин Михаил
	78
	55
	23
	16,21
	

	
	Разумов Денис
	72
	55
	27
	20,6
	

	
	Лозовских Денис
	66
	55
	27
	22,5
	2

	
	Морозов Юрий 
	71,5
	55
	35
	26,92
	1

	
	Зенков Евгений
	110
	55
	22
	11
	

	
	Неустроев Виталий
	95,6
	55
	21
	12,08
	

	
	Кунгуров Александр
	73,2
	55
	30
	22,54
	3

	
	Кириллов Алексей
	75,5
	55
	29
	21,12
	

	
	Козлов Игорь
	78,1
	55
	31
	21,83
	

	75 кг
	Семенов Роман
	65,8
	75
	23
	26,21
	1

	
	Бертов Кирилл
	80,2
	75
	23
	21,5
	2

	100 кг
	Волков Василий
	79,7
	100
	17
	21,32
	1

	
	Шульмин Андрей
	101,9
	100
	21
	20,6
	2

	
	Ельцов Николай
	108,6
	100
	22
	20,25
	3



Чертова дюжина

	Мужчины до 80 кг

	ФИО
	1 подход
	2 подход
	3 подход
	Общий

вес
	к/а
	Место

	
	Вес 
	Кол-во
	Вес 
	Кол-во
	Вес 
	Кол-во
	
	
	

	Зыкин Ян 70
	40
	13
	45
	13
	45
	13
	1690
	24,14
	

	Лозовских Денис 66
	100
	13
	95
	4
	90
	8
	2400
	36,36
	

	Матренин Степан 67,8
	70
	13
	70
	12
	70
	13
	2660
	39,2
	3

	Лягин Данил  79,1
	100
	10
	90
	13
	95
	10
	3120
	39,44
	2

	Козлов Игорь 78
	90
	11
	90
	13
	90
	11
	3150
	40,38
	1


	Мужчины 80+ кг

	ФИО
	1 подход
	2 подход
	3 подход
	Общий

вес
	к/а
	Место

	
	Вес 
	Кол-во
	Вес 
	Кол-во
	Вес 
	Кол-во
	
	
	

	Алексеенко Николай 90,5
	150
	4
	140
	10
	135
	13
	3755
	41,49
	3

	Лапин  Алексей 82,5
	145
	10
	145
	11
	145
	11
	4640
	56,2
	1

	Глызин Вадим 82,8
	60
	13
	55
	13
	62,5
	13
	2307,5
	27,9
	

	Роганов Стас 90
	107,5
	13
	107
	13
	107
	13
	4192,5
	46,58
	2

	Кудрявцев Сергей 120
	130
	10
	125
	13
	125
	12
	4425
	36,88
	


